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COMMUNITY EVENTS
Calendar | March 2020

SUNDAY MART TUESDAY MAR 17 PLEASE NOTE
Sundays e ICSC Quran Class w/Asim Buyuksoy
10:00AM- 1:30PM 6:30-7:30PM SUNDAYS e ICSC SCHEDULE
10:00AM: Sunday School
TUESDAY MAR 3 FRIDAY MAR 20 11:00AM: MYG & JYG
Quran Class w/Asim Buyuksoy ICSC Jumma 11:00 - 11:30AM - Quran Tafseer
6:30-7:30PM 1:00PM w/ Asim Buyuksoy 11:30AM - 1:00PM:
PAS Jumma "Prophet Muhammad: A Life of
FRIDAY MAR 6 1:00PM w/ Rizwan Bhatti Light" w/ Edina Lekovic
ICSC Jumma SM Jumma 11:30-12:30: Chess Hour
1:00PM w/ Aslam Abdullah 1:30PM w/ Muhammad Ahmad 11:30AM - 2:00PM: ICSC
PAS Jumma Sunday BBQ
1:00PM w/ Hassan Zeenni SATURDAY MAR 21 1:00PM: Dhuhr Prayer
SM Jumma Food Pantry Please visit islamiccenter.com
1:30PM w/ Ibrahim Mohammad 9:30-11:30AM for details on weekly topics.
SATURDAY MAR7 SUNDAY MAR 22 JUMMA LOCATIONS
Food Pantry Sundays e ICSC ICSC:
9:30-11:30AM 10:00AM- 1:30PM 434 S Vermont Ave
Los Angeles, 20020
SUNDAY MAR 8 TUESDAY MAR 24 Pasadena Satellite:
Sundays e ICSC Quran Class w/Asim Buyuksoy First United Methodist Church
10:00AM- 1:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 500 E Colorado Blvd
Pasadena, 21101
TUESDAY MAR 10 FRIDAY MAR 27 Santa Monica Satellite:
Quran Class w/Asim Buyuksoy ICSC Jumma First United Methodist Church
6:30-7:30PM 1:00PM w/ Hassan Zeenni 1008 11th St.
PAS Jumma Santa Monica, 20403
FRIDAY MAR 13 1:00PM w/Asim Buyuksoy
ICSC Jumma SM Jumma ABOUT THIS CALENDAR
1:00PM w/ Omar Ricci 1:30PM w/ Cesar Dominguez * Unless otherwise listed, all
PAS Jumma events take place at ICSC
1:00PM w/ Salam Al-Marayati SATURDAY MAR 28 located at 434 S. Vermont
SM Jumma Food Pantry Ave, Los Angeles 20020.
1:30PM w/ Ibrahim Mohammad 9:30-11:30AM « Events are subject to
change without notice.
SATURDAY MAR 14 SUNDAY MAR 29 * For event descriptions and
Food Pantry Sundays e ICSC the most up to date
9:30-11:30AM 10:00AM- 1:30PM information, visit
IslamicCenter.com.
SUNDAY MAR 15 TUESDAY MAR 31 e For weekly updates,
Sundays e ICSC Quran Class w/Asim Buyuksoy subscribe to our newsletter
10:00AM- 1:30PM 6:30-7-30PM at tinyurl.com/ICSCemails.
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SAVE THE DATE

Important Dates | 2020

2020/1441 & 1442
ISLAMIC DATES

FIRST DAY OF JUMADA I
Sunday January 26

FIRST DAY OF RAJAB
Tuesday February 25

FIRST DAY OF SHA'BAN
Wednesday March 25

ISRA & MIRAJ
Saturday March 21

FIRST DAY OF RAMADAN
Friday April 24

LAYLAT AL-QADR
Tuesday May 19

EID AL-FITR
Sunday May 24

FIRST DAY OF SHAWWAL
Sunday May 24

FIRST DAY OF DHUL QIDAH
Monday June 22

FIRST DAY OF DHUL HIJJAH
Wednesday July 22

EID AL-ADHA
Friday July 31 (Estimated)

FIRST DAY OF MUHARRAM &
DAY OF HIJRAH
Thursday August 20

ASHURA
Saturday August 29

FIRST DAY OF SAFAR
Friday September 18

FIRST DAY OF RABI' |
Sunday October 18

MAWLID AL-NABI
Wednesday October 28

FIRST DAY OF RABI'II
Monday Novemeber 16

FIRST DAY OF JUMADA |
Wednesday December 16

SPIRITUAL NIGHTS

Spiritual Nights are hosted quarterly
and feature communal recitation of
Quran and dua, a keynote speaker,

dinner, childcare, and more. More
details TBA.

SATURDAY MARCH 21
Isra & Mi'raj; Edina Lekovic

SATURDAY AUGUST 15
Hijrah; Asim Buyuksoy

SATURDAY OCTOBER 24TH
Mawlid Al-Nabi; TBA

RAMADAN

PRE-RAMADAN QURAN
CONTEST
Sunday April 19 @ 10:00AM

ANNUAL FUNDRAISING DINNER
Saturday April 18

FIRST NIGHT OF TARAWEEH
Thursday April 23

FIRST DAY OF FASTING
Friday April 24

NIGHTLY PROGRAMS
TBA

COMMUNITY IFTARS
TBA

LAYLAT AL-QADR
Tuesday May 19

Pasadena Convention Center
More details TBA

LAST NIGHT OF TARAWEEH
Friday May 22

EID AL-FITR PRAYER
Sunday May 24
8:30AM takbeerat, 9:00AM prayer

LA Convention Center Petree Hall

ANNUAL FUNDRAISING DINNER
SATURDAY | APRIL 18, 2020 | 6:00PM | ICSC

TICKETS & INFO
IslamicCenter.com/PreRamadanDinner
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